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DF65  - Results (single fleet) 

Feb 5, 2022 

 
 

TT DF-65 Single Fleet (Standard Scoring) 

Sail Sailor Club Rank Tot R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 R 
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R 
10 

R 
11 

R 
12 

R 
13 

R 
14 

R 
15 

R 
16 

R 
17 

 
151 

 
Tony 
Gonsalves 

 
Hollywood 

 
1 

 
22 

 
1 

 
3 

 
7 

 
1 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
6 

 
2 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 
75 

 
Gary Winton 

 
Melbourne 

 
2 

 
39 

 
6 

 
1 

 
16 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
4 

 
1 

 
1 

 
2 

 
5 

 
4 

 
5 

 
3 

 
5 

 
2 

 
2 

 
21 

 
Chuck 
Millican 

 
Vero Beach 

 
3 

 
56 

 
14 

 
11 

 
5 

 
8 

 
4 

 
1 

 
5 

 
3 

 
4 

 
1 

 
4 

 
7 

 
2 

 
2 

 
10 

 
7 

 
3 

 
1 

 
Chuck 
LeMahieu 

 
McKinney 

 
4 

 
59 

 
3 

 
9 

 
2 

 
3 

 
2 

 
5 

 
11 

 
19 

 
6 

 
4 

 
7 

 
3 

 
6 

 
4 

 
1 

 
4 

 
11 

 
114 

 
Alan Perkins 

 
The Villages 

 
5 

 
76.
8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
10 

 
5 

 
3 

 
10 

 
5.8 

 
8 

 
7 

 
3 

 
14 

 
8 

 
12 

 
12 

 
8 

 
4 

 
56 

 
Paul Todd 

 
Savanah 

 
6 

 
78 

 
18 

 
8 

 
8 

 
5 

 
16 

 
11 

 
1 

 
4 

 
3 

 
6 

 
6 

 
9 

 
4 

 
7 

 
8 

 
3 

 
6 

 
2 

 
Eric 
Rosenbaum 

 
Jacksonville 

 
7 

 
86 

 
5 

 
6 

 
9 

 
7 

 
13 

 
8 

 
7 

 
13 

 
9 

 
8 

 
1 

 
2 

 
9 

 
5 

 
3 

 
11 

 
7 

 
30 

 
Chris Dingle 

 
Zepjyrhills 

 
8 

 
106 

 
13 

 
7 

 
11 

 
4 

 
8 

 
9 

 
9 

 
10 

 
12 

 
5 

 
8 

 
8 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
5 

 
9 

 
555 

 
Bill Wells 

 
Palm Coast 

 
9 

 
108 

 
11 

 
14 

 
15 

 
9 

 
14 

 
10 

 
2 

 
9 

 
5 

 
11 

 
9 

 
6 

 
3 

 
11 

 
11 

 
6 

 
5 

 

222 

 

George 
Balaschak 

 

Palm Beach 
Gardens 

 

10 

 

108 

 

7 

 

5 

 

4 

 

11 

 

6 

 

6 

 

8 

 

5 

 

13 

 

9 

 

10 

 

10 

 

13 

 

6 

 

13 

 

13 

 

8 

 
65 

 
Mike 
Campbell 

 
Clementon 

 
11 

 
138 

 
16 

 
13 

 
6 

 
6 

 
17 

 
7 

 
6 

 
12 

 
11 

 
13 

 
13 

 
11 

 
10 

 
13 

 
7 

 
10 

 
16 

 
24 

 
Mike Vanover 

 
Brooksville 

 
12 

 
144 

 
4 

 
15 

 
3 

 
18 

 
11 

 
13 

 
13 

 
8 

 
14 

 
10 

 
11 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
6 

 
14 

 
10 

 
28 

 
Patrick 
Norton 

 
Cape Coral 

 
13 

 
158 

 
10 

 
10 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
15 

 
14 

 
11 

 
7 

 
12 

 
15 

 
12 

 
11 

 
9 

 
14 

 
9 

 
12 

 
718 

 
Tony 
Lawrence 

 
Lady Lake 

 
14 

 
164 

 
12 

 
16 

 
18 

 
15 

 
12 

 
12 

 
16 

 
14 

 
10 

 
14 

 
12 

 
5 

 
15 

 
14 

 
4 

 
12 

 
13 

 
19 

 
Andy Tarlton 

 
Longwood 

 
15 

 
189 

 
8 

 
12 

 
12 

 
17 

 
9 

 
18 

 
15 

 
17 

 
15 

 
16 

 
14 

 
15 

 
12 

 
16 

 
15 

 
15 

 
15 

 
14 

 
Charles Fields 

 
Port Saint 
Lucie 

 
16 

 
191 

 
17 

 
17 

 
14 

 
16 

 
10 

 
14 

 
18 

 
2 

 
16 

 
15 

 
16 

 
16 

 
16 

 
10 

 
16 

 
16 

 
14 

 
930 

 
Marshall 
Pardey 

 
Sarasota 

 
17 

 
214 

 
9 

 
4 

 
10 

 
13 

 
19 

 
17 

 
12 

 
16 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
91 

 
James Egan 

 
Sarasota 

 
18 

 
232 

 
15 

 
19 

 
17 

 
12 

 
7 

 
16 

 
17 

 
15 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
Sail Scoring made easy: 

www.afleet.app 

 
  

https://www.afleet.app/


 
 

DF95 - Results (two fleets) 

Feb 6, 2022 

 

 
 

TT-DF-95 Reconstruct (HMS Scoring) 

Sail Sailor Club Rank Tot R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 

 
51 

 
Tony 
Gonsalves 

 
Hollywood 

 
1 

 
15 

 
3 

 
1 

 
10 

 
2 

 
4 

 
2 

 
6 

 
3 

 
15 

 
Mike 
Feldman 

 
Harsens Island 

 
2 

 
21 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
3 

 
1 

 
11 

 
8 

 
12 

 
75 

 
Paul Todd 

  
3 

 
21 

 
2 

 
6 

 
5 

 
7 

 
3 

 
5 

 
2 

 
4 

 
42 

 
Peter 
Feldman 

 
Harrison 
Township 

 
4 

 
22 

 
5 

 
8 

 
1 

 
1 

 
5 

 
8 

 
4 

 
6 

 
21 

 
Chuck 
Millican 

 
Vero Beach 

 
5 

 
33 

 
2 

 
11 

 
9 

 
9 

 
7 

 
3 

 
5 

 
7 

 
44 

 
Larry Lefczik 

 
New Port 
Richey 

 
6 

 
35 

 
1 

 
5 

 
7 

 
10 

 
2 

 
10 

 
14 

 
14 

 
65 

 
Mike 
Campbell 

 
Clementon 

 
7 

 
38 

 
5 

 
10 

 
14 

 
18 

 
14 

 
1 

 
3 

 
5 

 
114 

 
Alan Perkins 

 
The Villages 

 
8 

 
39 

 
1 

 
4 

 
6 

 
6 

 
12 

 
12 

 
10 

 
15 

 
715 

 
Sean 
Couvreux 

 
White Salmon 

 
9 

 
42 

 
6 

 
2 

 
3 

 
8 

 
10 

 
14 

 
13 

 
18 

 

330 

 

Chris Dingle 

 

Zepjyrhills 

 

10 

 

42 

 

7 

 

7 

 

13 

 

11 

 

9 

 

4 

 

7 

 

8 

 
1 

 
Chuck 
LeMahieu 

 
McKinney 

 
11 

 
44 

 
7 

 
9 

 
12 

 
5 

 
8 

 
6 

 
9 

 
11 

 
555 

 
Bill Wells 

 
Palm Coast 

 
12 

 
47 

 
6 

 
15 

 
16 

 
14 

 
23 

 
9 

 
1 

 
2 

 
24 

 
Mike 
Vanover 

 
Brooksville 

 
13 

 
53 

 
8 

 
17 

 
4 

 
4 

 
13 

 
15 

 
19 

 
9 

 
778 

 
John Santoro 

 
The Villages 

 
14 

 
62 

 
3 

 
14 

 
8 

 
12 

 
17 

 
16 

 
12 

 
13 

 
466 

 
Gary Winton 

 
Melbourne 

 
15 

 
65 

 
8 

 
12 

 
19 

 
17 

 
11 

 
7 

 
11 

 
16 

 
217 

 
Liz Perkins 

 
The Villages 

 
16 

 
76 

 
9 

 
18 

 
20 

 
13 

 
20 

 
19 

 
16 

 
1 

 

19 

 

Andy Tarlton 

 

Longwood 

 

17 

 

85 

 

11 

 

21 

 

21 

 

19 

 

6 

 

13 

 

17 

 

19 

 
222 

 
George 
Balaschak 

 
Palm Beach 
Gardens 

 
18 

 
87 

 
9 

 
16 

 
18 

 
20 

 
16 

 
18 

 
18 

 
10 

 
28 

 
Pete Pippen 

 
Fishers 

 
19 

 
87 

 
10 

 
22 

 
15 

 
15 

 
15 

 
17 

 
15 

 
17 

 
2 

 
Eric 
Rosenbaum 

 
Jacksonville 

 
20 

 
97 

 
4 

 
13 

 
11 

 
23 

 
23 

 
23 

 
23 

 
23 

 
60 

 
Kees 
Bouwkamp 

 
The Villages 

 
21 

 
101 

 
10 

 
20 

 
17 

 
16 

 
18 

 
20 

 
23 

 
23 

 
14 

 
Charles 
Fields 

 
Port Saint 
Lucie 

 
22 

 
111 

 
12 

 
19 

 
22 

 
21 

 
19 

 
21 

 
20 

 
20 

 
Sail Scoring made easy: 

www.afleet.app 

 
 

https://www.afleet.app/

